Page 12
SSHPSH.2026.01
Low-volatile grade, platinum-cured silicone tubing is clean-room produced for
critical pharmaceutical, biopharm, cosmetic and food applications.
AdvantaSil APST has undergone extensive physical, chemical and biological testing
and meets USP Class VI, FDA CFR 177.2600, ISO 10993, European Pharmacopoeia
3.1.9 and 3-A standards. Full BPOG standardized extract ables test protocol (six
extraction solvents, tested to four different exposure times, out to 70 days) has

FDA-USP VI Clean-Room Double Pack
APST
Page 13
SSHPSH.2026.01
SPECIFICATIONS
Product
Number
I.D.
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. diameter Wall Working Pres.
at 70oF (21.1oC)
Standard
Lenght
  (in.)  (mm.)   (in.)  (mm.)   (in.)  (mm.) (PSI) (Bar) (Ft.)
APST-0030-0160 0.030 0.76 0.160 4.06 0.065 1.65 53 3.7 50
APST-0063-0125 0.063 1.59 0.125 3.18 0.031 0.79 22 1.5 50
APST-0063-0188 0.063 1.59 0.188 4.76 0.063 1.59 33 2.3 50
APST-0078-0141* 0.078 1.98 0.141 3.58 0.031 0.79 17 1.2 50
APST-0094-0219 0.094 2.38 0.219 5.56 0.063 1.59 25 1.7 100
APST-0094-0281 0.094 2.38 0.281 7.14 0.094 2.38 34 2.3 100
APST-0125-0250 0.125 3.18 0.250 6.35 0.063 1.59 23 1.6 50, 100, 500 spool
APST-0125-0313 0.125 3.18 0.313 7.94 0.094 2.38 29 2.0 50
APST-0125-0375* 0.125 3.18 0.375 9.53 0.125 3.18 37 2.6 50
APST-0156-0281* 0.156 3.97 0.281 7.14 0.063 1.59 not available 100
APST-0156-0406 0.156 3.97 0.406 10.31 0.125 3.18 33 2.3 50
APST-0188-0313 0.188 4.76 0.313 7.94 0.063 1.59 16 1.1 50
APST-0188-0375* 0.188 4.76 0.375 9.53 0.094 2.38 21 1.4 50
APST-0188-0438 0.188 4.76 0.438 11.11 0.125 3.18 25 1.7 50
APST-0250-0375 0.250 6.35 0.375 9.53 0.063 1.59 13 0.9 50, 100
APST-0250-0438 0.250 6.35 0.438 11.11 0.094 2.38 18 1.2 50, 100, 300 spool
APST-0250-0500 0.250 6.35 0.500 12.70 0.125 3.18 22 1.5 50, 100
APST-0313-0375 0.313 7.94 0.375 9.53 0.031 0.79 not available 50, 100
APST-0313-0438 0.313 7.94 0.438 11.11 0.063 1.59 11 0.8 25, 50
APST-0313-0500 0.313 7.94 0.500 12.70 0.094 2.38 17 1.2 50, 100
APST-0313-0563* 0.313 7.94 0.563 14.30 0.125 3.18 21 1.4 50, 100
APST-0375-0500 0.375 9.53 0.500 12.70 0.063 1.59 10 0.7 50, 100
APST-0375-0563 0.375 9.53 0.563 14.30 0.094 2.38 16 1.1 50, 100
APST-0375-0625 0.375 9.53 0.625 15.88 0.125 3.18 16 1.1 25, 50, 100, 150 spool
Page 14
SSHPSH.2026.01
SPECIFICATIONS
Product
Number
I.D.
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. diameter Wall Working Pres.
at 70oF (21.1oC)
Standard
Length
  (in.)  (mm.)   (in.)  (mm.)   (in.)  (mm.) (PSI) (Bar) (Ft.)
APST-0500-0625* 0.500 12.70 0.625 15.88 0.063 1.59 not available 50
APST-0500-0688 0.500 12.70 0.688 17.48 0.094 2.38 11 0.8 50
APST-0500-0750 0.500 12.70 0.750 19.05 0.125 3.18 12 0.8 50, 100
APST-0625-0875 0.625 15.88 0.875 22.23 0.125 3.18 11 0.8 50, 100
APST-0625-1000 0.625 15.88 1.000 25.40 0.188 4.76 16 1.1 25, 50
APST-0750-1000 0.750 19.05 1.000 25.40 0.125 3.18 10 0.7 50, 100
APST-0750-1125* 0.750 19.05 1.125 28.58 0.188 4.76 14 1.0 25, 50
APST-0875-1000 0.875 22.23 1.000 25.40 0.063 1.59 not available 50
APST-1000-1250 1.000 25.40 1.250 31.75 0.125 3.18 8 0.6 50
APST-1000-1375 1.000 25.40 1.375 34.93 0.188 4.76 11 0.9 25, 50
APST-1000-1500* 1.000 25.40 1.500 38.10 0.250 6.35 13 0.9 50
Sold by standard coil length only. Add length suffix code to product number when ordering - see the
Coil Length Legend at right for length suffix codes.
Example: 25 ft. of 0.030” I.D. x 0.160” O.D. tubing is product number APST-0030-0160P.
Non-listed sizes and custom lengths are available by special order.
Working pressures are calculated from burst testing using a 3:1 safety factor.
Application testing is recommended.
Coils and spools are supplied double bagged in heat-sealed polybags and bulk packed. Contact your